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Women / XS / 6-9 yrs.
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clara Radke1293
PMG

8.600 9.150 9.4509.400 36.600
5 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Peyton Weigelt1221
TCT

9.100 9.100 9.5008.550 36.250
1 6 11 1 2 

2 

Elizabeth Staska1294
PMG

8.800 9.200 9.1509.000 36.150
4 2T 7T 3T 3 

3 

Callie Reed1217
TCT

9.000 8.600 9.1509.350 36.100
2T 11 2 3T 4 

4 

Annika Koch1322
TAGSEP

9.000 8.900 9.0009.050 35.950
2T 9 5T 5T 5 

5 

Hazel Schneider1218
TCT

8.500 9.250 9.0009.000 35.750
6 1 7T 5T 6 

6 

Madison Easthouse1345
TCT

8.300 9.150 8.7009.200 35.350
7T 4T 3T 10T 7 

7 

Sophie Kollodge1215
TCT

8.300 9.200 8.9008.900 35.300
7T 2T 9 8T 8T

8T

Andi Kampa1195
North Crest

8.200 9.050 9.0009.050 35.300
9T 7 5T 5T 8T

8T

Bella Brandt1193
North Crest

7.900 9.000 8.7008.850 34.450
12 8 10 10T 10 

10 

Marin Manthey1325
TAGSEP

8.200 8.500 8.9008.400 34.000
9T 12 12 8T 11 

11 

Nylah Lawrence1262
PMG

8.200 8.200 8.7007.900 33.000
9T 13 13 10T 12 

12 

Rozlyn Lippert1324
TAGSEP

0.000 8.700 0.0009.200 17.900
13 10 3T 13 13 

13 
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